Mill City Dart League - Winter 2018

Pos Name

Bill Foote

Brendon Harris

T

Alicia Schuurman

D

Alan Clegg Sr.

B

4 Mindy Donohoe

Team Name

Bucks - Killatons

Bucks - Killatons

im Seaman Knickerbocker Club Booze Hou

Travis McGrath East End - Peep Show Squeeg

PSC - Trojans

ave Hederman East End - Peep Show Squeeg

Bucks - Killatons

Matt Seaman Knickerbocker Club Booze Hou

randon NewcombEast End - Peep Show Squeed

PSC - Trojans

WP

PPW

5.38

2.44

2.93

4.56

0.83

2.36

5.19

3.6

6.81

1.56

AS

18

10

16

29

AVG

0.676

0.378

0.400

0.667

0.250

0.524

0.600

0.500

0.725

0.263

PTS

43

195

20.5

36.5

2.5

16.5

41.5

18

54.5

12.5
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Butch LaPlante PSC - Trojans 8 3 18 0.368 24

II

Bryan Smith  Knickerbocker Club Booze Hou 6 2.75 4 0.417 16.5

4 Chris Dixon JJ Boomers - X 8 1.31 2 0.222 10.5

4 William Branch JJ Boomers - X 5 5.7 8 0.640 28.5

4 Brian Coolidge Bucks - Killatons 4 4.25 12 0.474 17

Kenny Hebert Knickerbocker Club Booze Hou 4 5 6 0.579 20

Steve Marchant PSC - Trojans 8 3.56 23 0.436 28.5

Kyle Britton  Knickerbocker Club Booze Hoy 5 3.7 5 0.435 18.5

Jeff Riel JJ Boomers - X 8 3 9 0.438 24

Joe Fuller JJ Boomers - X 7 1.43 5 0.292 10
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Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Wednesday, May 1st
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: B division
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